REALTOR ® Kristen McIntosh Moves Business To London Properties



Fresno, Jun 26, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - Patrick Conner, Owner of London Properties, has announced that top producing REALTOR Kristen McIntosh, is merging brokerage with London Properties. McIntosh, who previously owned an independent real estate brokerage, made the transition to London Properties to access the company's extraordinary educational programs, unmatched leadership, and for the benefits of listing client's properties with the area's top producing firm.

"I'm eager to accelerate the growth of my business, and to continue delivering my clients the same level of personal service they've come to expect," said McIntosh, whose production exceeds 8 million over the past 12 months. "The level of professionalism in this office is amazing, and the technology that London Properties has introduced into the real estate industry makes this a logical choice to help me take my business to the next level."

Today, with over 400 Sales Associates and support staff in the ten offices throughout the valley, London Properties dominates the residential real estate market and ranks in the top 1% of all Brokerage firms in

America. Our company motto, Quality, Integrity, and Productivity and our Associates' ability to instill these values in each and every transaction has made London Properties the most trusted name in real estate.

"We are certain that Kristen will hit the ground running here and are very please to add a veteran with her experience," said Conner. "We've seen how she handles clients, and the quality and professionalism she demonstrates in every phase of customer service. Since she'll now have the added benefit of the worldwide London Properties branding power, the sky is her limit."

Mrs. McIntosh's office at London Properties is located at 6442 N. Maroa Avenue, North Fresno. She can be reached by calling (559) 419-0333, or visiting her website at www.KristenMcIntosh.com, or writing her at kmcintosh@londonproperties.com.

Media Contact

London Properties

kmcintosh@londonproperties.com

Source: London Properties Ltd.

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/realtor-kristen-mcintosh-moves-business-to-london-properties-1637454909219058